
Tuesday 29 April - Sunday 4 May

Rosehill Gardens Racecourse Sydney

9:30am - 5:00pm Daily
(Closes 4:00pm Sunday)

SUPERSHOW
GUIDE 2025
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DAILY ENTERTAINMENT & SEMINARS

11:00am & 1:00pm 
Pat Callinan
Motoring Journalist & TV Personality –  
Pat Callinan (Mr 4X4) is one of Australia’s 
leading four wheel drive experts. Pat takes 
audiences on great adventures all over 
Australia. He’ll show you the best places  
and how to get to them safely.

12:00pm & 2:00pm 
Andrew Ettingshausen
Fishing and NRL legend Andrew 
Ettingshausen from Escape With ET  
joins us daily. Come along to be 
entertained as he talks to you about  
his fishing adventures, where to go  
and when, and what to expect on  
your next fishing trip.

PLAN YOUR DAY

SEMINARS:  
J.R. Fleming Grandstand – Lower Ground Floor  
Seminar Room

CELEBRITY MEET & GREET:  
J.R. Fleming Grandstand – Lower Ground Floor  
Adventure Stage 

10:30am Lithium Batteries in Caravans, all you need to know
Presented by Jarrod Twigg from JT Electrical Group 
NSW. Join Jarrod as he guides us through:

•	� Lithium batteries and electrical installation  
laws in caravans

•	� Swapping AGM to lithium batteries
•	� How safe are lithium batteries
•	� Ins and outs of lithium batteries

11:30am New to Caravanning? What are the must haves
Presented by Matt Durdin, Australian RV Accessories 
expert. Matt will offer information and advice on  
the essential accessories and add-ons you should 
consider to make life more enjoyable on the road. 
Topics covered include:

•	� Pre-trip preparation
•	� Setting up at your destination
•	� External needs
•	�� Little luxuries to bring you peace of mind on the road

12:30pm Towing 
Join John from Getabout Training as he guides  
us through: 

•	� Different aspects of safer towing and driving 
techniques

•	� How to be a better driver towing
•	� How to be safer on the open road

1:30pm Outback Travel 
Presented by Julie Eggenhuizen from Getabout 
Training – one the largest outdoor training organisations 
in Australia. Julie has travelled to some of the most 
rugged and remote parts of Australia with her family. 
Join Julie as she imparts a wealth of secrets she has 
learnt over the years of travelling and camping around 
Australia by 4WD. Topics in this seminar include:

•	� Vehicle setup and what to pack
•	� Where to go and when
•	�� Tips for those just starting out, as well as old hands
•	�� A visual journey to some of Australia’s best, and little 

known 4WD destinations

9:30am
Supershow opens
Family Fun 
Entertainment  
opens (Sat & Sun)

10:30am
Seminar:  
Lithium Batteries in 
Caravans, all you 
need to know

11:00am
Pat Callinan 
Presentation
Family Fun 
Entertainment 
opens (Tue–Fri)

11:30am
Seminar:  
New to Caravanning? 
What are the must 
haves

12:00pm
Andrew Ettingshausen 
Presentation

12:30pm
Seminar:  
Towing

1:00pm
Pat Callinan 
Presentation

1:30pm
Seminar:  
Outback Travel

2:00pm
Andrew Ettingshausen 
Presentation

3:00pm
Family Fun  
Entertainment  
closes (Tue–Fri)

3:30pm
Family Fun  
Entertainment  
closes (Sat & Sun)

4:00pm
Supershow closes  
on Sunday

5:00pm
Supershow closes 

Thanks for coming,  
we hope you enjoyed 
your visit.



TODDLER ZONE
The little ones will 
also have plenty to 
keep them busy. 
Drop by the Toddler 
Zone to enjoy a range 
of play equipment.

Test your pedal kart skills and 
time your lap for the chance  
to win exciting prizes.

FACE PAINTING
Will your little one be 
Spiderman or a unicorn? 
There’s creative designs 
for all ages, painted by 
professional artists  
using skin-safe paints.

INGENIA HOLIDAY 
PARKS FUN ZONE

PEDAL KART FUN

KIDS PETTING 
ZOO
Enjoy petting a variety  
of cute farm animals.

Toddler Zone

CELEBRITY MEET & GREET:  
J.R. Fleming Grandstand – Lower Ground Floor  
Adventure Stage 

9:30am
Supershow opens
Family Fun 
Entertainment  
opens (Sat & Sun)

10:30am
Seminar:  
Lithium Batteries in 
Caravans, all you 
need to know

11:00am
Pat Callinan 
Presentation
Family Fun 
Entertainment 
opens (Tue–Fri)

11:30am
Seminar:  
New to Caravanning? 
What are the must 
haves

12:00pm
Andrew Ettingshausen 
Presentation

12:30pm
Seminar:  
Towing

1:00pm
Pat Callinan 
Presentation

1:30pm
Seminar:  
Outback Travel

2:00pm
Andrew Ettingshausen 
Presentation

3:00pm
Family Fun  
Entertainment  
closes (Tue–Fri)

3:30pm
Family Fun  
Entertainment  
closes (Sat & Sun)

4:00pm
Supershow closes  
on Sunday

5:00pm
Supershow closes 

Thanks for coming,  
we hope you enjoyed 
your visit. 5

OPENING HOURS:
11:00am – 3:00pm (Tuesday – Friday)  
9:30am – 3:30pm (Saturday & Sunday)

ENTERTAINMENT: 
J.R. Fleming Grandstand – Level 2  
Kids Zone  

FAMILY FUN ENTERTAINMENT



 

Your Local FAMILY Dealer
SYDNEY & NEWCASTLE

Connecting Your Dreams

Come and see
us for SYDNEY
SHOW DEALS!

rvconnection.com.au

PROUDLY

Australian
Owned & Made

ONLY!THIS WEEK 

Top-notch quality,
unmatched value.

   

 

Grand Ave
Entrance

Old Railway 
Crossing

ENTRY

ENTRY

P3
& Disabled

Parking

Shuttle Bus
Pickup/Drop Off

GRAND AVENUE

Chances to win prizes

 

CARAVAN
S

Champagne Bar
& Live Music

EMERGENCY
EVACUATION

ASSEMBLY AREA

SHUTTLE
BUS

PICK UP &
DROP OFF

7

63 See us at Site No.  7

Ph: 9623 0400 / 4983 1222



SEARCHING TO 
CAPTURE A MOMENT?

Visit US at 

SITE 88!
Newcastle (NSW)

1 Whealan Close,
Heatherbrae, NSW, 2324

02 4988 7300

39
Years of 

Manufacturing

3
Year Structural

Warranty

s
Fast, Easy
Finance

I
Australian

made
Features

You WIll Love

 

Your Local FAMILY Dealer
SYDNEY & NEWCASTLE

Connecting Your Dreams

Come and see
us for SYDNEY
SHOW DEALS!

rvconnection.com.au

PROUDLY

Australian
Owned & Made

ONLY!THIS WEEK 

Top-notch quality,
unmatched value.

   

 

Grand Ave
Entrance

Old Railway 
Crossing

ENTRY

ENTRY

P3
& Disabled

Parking

Shuttle Bus
Pickup/Drop Off

GRAND AVENUE

Chances to win prizes

 

CARAVAN
S

Champagne Bar
& Live Music

EMERGENCY
EVACUATION

ASSEMBLY AREA

SHUTTLE
BUS

PICK UP &
DROP OFF

7

63 See us at Site No.  7

Ph: 9623 0400 / 4983 1222



Maps are correct as at 6/4/2025 and are subject to change without notice.
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J.R. Fleming Grandstand Ground Floor
Sites 200–299

J.R. Fleming Grandstand
Lower Ground Floor
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J.R. Fleming Grandstand Level 2
Site 44

J.R. Fleming Grandstand Level 1
Sites 300–366
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Grand Pavilion Level 1
Sites 22–53

Grand Pavilion Level 2
Sites 55–56

Exhibition Centre
Sites 601–613

Maps are correct as at 6/4/2025 and are subject to change without notice.
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EXHIBITOR LIST 2025
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NAME SITE GRID
4WD ACCESSORIES
23ZERO 147 F7
Bedrock Liners 264
CampBoss 283
Camping Mat Warehouse  
and Ute Bumbag 176 B7

Clearview Accessories 124
Eco Pot Cooking 143 F4
Ecopower World 267
Evakool 146 F6
Kombilife Australia 23 D18
L&G Chivalry Canopies  
and Toolboxes 192 E11

MSA 4X4 Accessories 180 B9
MW Toolboxes, Canopies,  
Service Bodies and Alloy Trays 123 C6

Natural Products Aus 262
Polaris GPS & Rear Vision 202
Roof Space Australia 281A
RubberTree 31 C19
RV Electronics 226
Safety Dave 276
Shockloc 103 D5
Smarttek Top End Campgear 315
Soundwave Travel Tech 261
Top Lithium Battery 195 E11
Tough Dog Suspension 170 B6
Transac Agencies 84 C9
4WD TOURS
Getabout & Tow-Ed Training 270
Great Divide Tours 229
ACCESSORIES
12 Volt Direct & Perception 
Lighting 199 E11

23ZERO 147 F7
Annexe Solutions 179 B9
Aqua Plus RV Filtration 289
ARB 4x4 Accessories 137 D3
Arizon Off-Grid 34 B20
Award RV Superstore 246
B.E.S.T. Water Filters 277
Bedrock Liners 264
Best Caravan Mover 348
Big Sky Innovations / 
InflataFENCE 129 B5

NAME SITE GRID
Bold Trailer and Caravan  
Repair Centre 119 C6

BOS Jockey Wheels & 
Accessories 167 B5

Camping Mat Warehouse  
and Ute Bumbag 176 B7

Carafan Sahara 311
Clearview Accessories 124 C6
Clesana AU 203
Cowfish Technologies 204
Cuddy Composting Toilet 243
Cybertake 107 D5
Eco Pot Cooking 143 F4
Eco Pot Cooking 251
Ecopower World 267
Englaon 12V TV 260
Enviropro Alternatives 224
Ereganto 294
eTime 280B
Eurolux Australia 100 D6
Evakool 146 F6
Every 113 D4
Express Annexes & Awnings 20 D19
Filko Cleaning Products  
and Nifty Gadgets 72 C11

Flat Out International 127 B5
Float Haven 125 C5
Hardkorr 292
Holiday Hardware 112 D4
Honda Motorcycles  
and Power Equipment 275

iTechworld 240
JT Electrical Group NSW 1 G20
Kombilife Australia 23 D18
L&G Chivalry Canopies and 
Toolboxes 192 E11

Lemon Myrtle Fragrances 
Australia 111 D4

Mats By Design 93 C7
MSA 4X4 Accessories 180 B9
Natural Products Aus 262
Nature Lodge Optics 178 B8
Online Fishing 291
Optitec Caravan Movers 257
Oz Off Road 144 G3
PCTA Offroad 136 C3

NAME SITE GRID
Pedders Suspension And Brakes 281
Peggy Peg Australia 293
Polaris GPS & Rear Vision 202
Roof Space Australia 281A
RSi Smartcanopy/Howling Moon 177 B8
RubberTree 31 C19
RV Electronics 226
Safety Dave 276
Savvylevel: Your Leveling 
Solution 219A

Shady Gear - Ultra Light, Heat 
Reducing, Premium Awning 
Shades / Privacy Screens

165 B5

Shockloc 103 D5
Smarttek Top End Campgear 315
Soundwave Travel Tech 261
Stratus Outdoors 172 B7
Tefal 310
The Wanderlust Ones 133 C4
Thetford Australia 290
Top Lithium Battery 195 E11
Tough Dog Suspension 170 B6
Transac Agencies 84 C9
Transcool 12 Volt Air Coolers 237
Vanable Fitouts & Weldbeat 92 D8
WELINK 317
Wildtrak 303
Xtend Outdoors 278
AIR CONDITIONING
12 Volt Direct & Perception 
Lighting 199 E11

Cybertake 107 D5
eTime 280B
Global Heritage/ Modular 
Wholesale 312

Transcool 12 Volt Air Coolers 237
AWNINGS
Annexe Solutions 179 B9
ARB 4x4 Accessories 137 D3
CampBoss 283
Express Annexes & Awnings 20 D19
Global Heritage/ Modular 
Wholesale 312

Hardkorr 292
Mats By Design 93 C7

Exhibitor list is correct as at 6/4/2025 and is subject to change without notice. Grid references are for sites found on the Overview Map on pages 10 & 11.
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NAME SITE GRID
RSi Smartcanopy/Howling Moon 177 B8
Shady Gear - Ultra Light, Heat 
Reducing, Premium Awning 
Shades / Privacy Screens

165 B5

Xtend Outdoors 278
BBQ’S
STOV BBQ 126 C5
Tefal 310
BOATS/KAYAKS
Razor Kayaks 29 C19
CAMPER TRAILERS
ARB 4x4 Accessories 137 D3
Austrack Campers 604
Avan Sydney 79 B10
Camperact 151 F3
Conqueror 13 C20
Cub Campers 602
Exodus Offroad Campers 197 E10
Goldstream Caravans - 
Chapman Caravans 12 D20

Hardkorr Campers 601
Hinterland Caravans 13 C20
Jayco 56
Kimberley 151 F3
Lifestyle Campers 613
Marlin Campers 169 B6
MDC Campers and Caravans 608 F5
Motop 123 C6
MW Toolboxes, Canopies, 
Service Bodies and Alloy Trays 123 C6

Off Grid Outfitters 613
Ozstar 139
Signature Camper Trailers 605
Smidge Teardrop Campers 49
Stockman 151 F3
Stoney Creek Campers 610
TOYTUFF 605
Ultimate Campers 612
Zone RV 613
CAMPERVANS
Avida Motorhomes & Caravans 45
Beaches RVs 63 B18
Camperact 151 F3
Frontline Campervans 52

NAME SITE GRID
Interstate 63 B18
Jayco 47
Kimberley 151 F3
Kombilife Australia 23 D18
Red Centre Caravans and 
Motorhomes 85 C9

Skyline Campers 156 F2
Stoney Creek Campers 610
Trakka 22
CAMPING EQUIPMENT
12 Volt Direct & Perception 
Lighting 199 E11

23ZERO 147 F7
Award RV Superstore 246
Big Sky Innovations / 
InflataFENCE 129 B5

Camping Mat Warehouse and 
Ute Bumbag 176 B7

Cowfish Technologies 204
Cuddy Composting Toilet 243
Cybertake 107 D5
Eco Pot Cooking 251
Enviropro Alternatives 224
eTime 280B
Evakool 146 F6
Flat Out International 127 B5
Float Haven 125 C5
Hardkorr 292
iTechworld 240
Mats By Design 93 C7
MSA 4X4 Accessories 180 B9
Nuwave Precision Induction 
Cooktop 200

Oztent 198 E9
Polaris GPS & Rear Vision 202
Quest Outdoors 163 B5
Shady Gear - Ultra Light, Heat 
Reducing, Premium Awning 
Shades / Privacy Screens

165 B5

Shockloc 103 D5
Smarttek Top End Campgear 315
Stratus Outdoors 172 B7
Transac Agencies 84 C9
Transcool 12 Volt Air Coolers 237
Vaclock Portable Food Vacuum 
Sealer 130 C4

NAME SITE GRID
Vaclock Portable Food Vacuum 
Sealer 215

Wildtrak 303
Xtend Outdoors 278
CARAVAN STORAGE
Vanable Fitouts & Weldbeat 92 D8
CARAVANS
4KRV 160 E2
7th St Caravans 9 D20
Adria 4 F20
Alan Grahams Caravans. 
Essential/Concept/Newlands 65 B14

Austrack Campers 604
Australian Caravan Centre 88 C7
Avan Sydney 74 C12
Beaches RVs 63 B18
Blue Tongue RVs 609
Bushtracker 94 D7
Camperact 151 F3
Caravans Coffs Coast 28 D19
Carlight 48
Coromal 4 F20
Crusader 61 B16
Cub Campers 602
Design RV 55
Eclipse RV 88 C7
Eternity 69 B12
Ezytrail 603
Fair Dinkum Caravans 60 A15
Franklin 7 E21
Goldstream Caravans - 
Chapman Caravans 12 D20

Golf 74 C12
Great Aussie 75 C11
Harvok RVs 81 C10
Hinterland Caravans 13 C20
Jawa Campers 297
Jayco 56
JB 67 B13
Kimberley 151 F3
Leader 88 C7
Lotus Caravans - Lawrence RV 
Newcastle 11 D21

Mars Campers 606

Exhibitor list is correct as at 6/4/2025 and is subject to change without notice. Grid references are for sites found on the Overview Map on pages 10 & 11.
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NAME SITE GRID
Masterpiece 17 F19
MDC Campers and Caravans 608
Millard 38 C18
Modcon 151 F3
Mountain Trail RV 62 B18
Network RV 17 F19
New Age 4 F20
Newcastle Caravans and RVs 17 F19
Newcastle RV Super Centre 150 E3
NEWGEN 17 F19
Off Grid Outfitters 613
One The Move 160 E2
Option RV 9 D20
Oz Off Road 144 G3
Ozstar 139 E3
Parravans Newcastle 69
Parravans, Nova, My Dream RV 73 B11
Platinum 13 C20
Prime Edge 17 F19
ProRV Caravans Newcastle 152 F2
Red Centre 85 C9
Retreat 9 D20
Royal Flair 160 E2
RV Central 55
RV Connection 7 E21
Silver Valley 9 D20
Snowy River - Auswide 
Caravans 82 C8

Stoney Creek Campers 610
Sunfinder 162 B4
Supreme 88 C7
Sydney RV Group 4 F20
Titan Caravans NSW 3 G20
Titanium Off Road 28 D19
Torus RV 148 E3
Traveller 150 E3
Urban 13 C20
Vacationer 69 B12
Van Cruiser 63 B18
Vancraft 60 A15
Victory 60 A15
Viscount 7 E21

NAME SITE GRID
Vivid 13 C20
Willow RV 175 B7
Windsor 4 F20
Wonderland RV 613
Zone RV 613
CARAVAN AND RV HIRE
Camplify 109 D4
CLOTHING/HATS
Baiyun 110 D4
Blue Star Eyewear 98 D6
Every 113 D4
Free 24 7 220
Online Fishing 291
COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
Cowfish Technologies 204
PCTA Offroad 136 C3
Soundwave Travel Tech 261
FINANCE
Pantheon Financial Services 333
Stratton Finance 108 D4
FISHING EQUIPMENT
Online Fishing 291
FOOD AND DRINK
Kick Ice Cocktails 263
Murrucci Gourmet Meats 102 D5
Planet Macadamia 233
Tamburlaine Organic Wines 354
GENERATORS
Award RV Superstore 246
Honda Motorcycles and Power 
Equipment 275

iTechworld 240
Overkill Energy Off-Grid 341
Power Buddy Mobile 
Powerstations 265

Pramac Generac Australia 330
HOLIDAY PARKS
Alivio Tourist Park Canberra 218
BIG4 Holiday Parks 208
G'day Parks 207
Holiday Haven 222
Ingenia Holiday Parks 210
Kiama Coast Municipal Council 211

NAME SITE GRID
NRMA Parks and Resorts 205
Port Stephens Beachside 
Holiday Parks 213

Reflections Holidays 296
Tasman Holiday Parks 299
HOLIDAY SPOTS/DESTINATIONS
Caravan & Camping Western 
Australia 364

CMCA - Australia's Largest RV 
Club 271

Discovery One Kimberley 
Cruises 252

Drive Queensland 282
Kimberley Quest 313
Northern Territory 356
Odyssey Expeditions - Cruising 
the Kimberley 206

Warrumbungle Region 314
Western Australia 366
HOMEWARES/HEALTH PRODUCTS
Adjusta 141 E4
Aqua Plus RV Filtration 289
Australian Made Kitchen Gadgets 342
Bay Audio 338
Better Living Australia 288
Custom Feet Orthotic Insoles 268
Eco Pot Cooking 143 F4
Eco Pot Cooking 251
Elex Massage Chairs 274
Filko Cleaning Products and 
Nifty Gadgets 72 C11

Lemon Myrtle Fragrances 
Australia 111 D4

Mattress Point 332
MCH Massagers 285
Natural Products Aus 262
Nature’s Nectars 280C
Niagara 241
Nuwave Precision Induction 
Cooktop 200

PainPod 362
Sleeptime 280A
Step Flex Orthotics 235
Tefal 310
The Charlick Tumeric Method 219
Ultramatic 248

EXHIBITOR LIST 2025

Exhibitor list is correct as at 6/4/2025 and is subject to change without notice. Grid references are for sites found on the Overview Map on pages 10 & 11.



17

NAME SITE GRID
Vaclock Portable Food Vacuum 
Sealer 130 C4

Vaclock Portable Food Vacuum 
Sealer 215

INDUSTRY SERVICES
CMCA - Australia's Largest RV 
Club 271

Sell My RV 132 C4
INSURANCE
CIL Caravan & RV Insurance 238
Stratton Finance 108 D4
MAGAZINES/BOOKS/MAPS
Caravan & Camping with Kids 266
CMCA - Australia's Largest RV 
Club 271

Drive Queensland 282
Northern Territory 356
MAINTENANCE REPAIRS
Bold Trailer and Caravan Repair 
Centre 119 C6

Pedders Suspension And Brakes 281
MOTORHOMES
Avan Sydney 79 B10
Avida 45
Beaches RVs 63 B18
Emu RV 24 D19
Horizon 53

NAME SITE GRID
Interstate 63 B18
Jayco 47
JB Caravans 67 B13
Kea 27 E16
New Age 33 B19
Newcastle RV Super Centre 33 B19
Red Centre 85 C9
Skyline Campers 156 F2
Suncamper 49
Sunliner Recreational Vehicles 50
Sydney RV Group 27 E16
Trakka 22
Willow RV 175 B7
Windsor 27 E16
Winnebago 27 E16
OTHER SERVICES
Audika Hearing Clinic 236
Nikki Coleman Photography 44
Royal Flying Doctor Service 360
Surf Life Saving Lotteries 194 E11
Teaminvest 321
ROOF TOP TENTS
CampBoss 283
Oztent 198 E9
RSi Smartcanopy/Howling Moon 177 B8

NAME SITE GRID
SLIDE-ON CAMPERS
Active Campers Manufacturing 142 F4
Trayon Campers 279
Ute Cabin 95 D7
SOLAR
Ecopower World 267
JT Electrical Group NSW 1 G20
Overkill Energy Off-Grid 341
Top Lithium Battery 195 E11
Wildtrak 303
TENTS
Oztent 198 E9
Quest Outdoors 163 B5
TOOLBOX TRAILER
MW Toolboxes, Canopies, 
Service Bodies and Alloy Trays 123 C6

TOWING
BOS Jockey Wheels & 
Accessories 167 B5

Getabout & Tow-Ed Training 270
Great Divide Tours 229
Optitec Caravan Movers 257
PCTA Offroad 136 C3
Pedders Suspension And Brakes 281
TRAINING
Getabout & Tow-Ed Training 270
Great Divide Tours 229

Exhibitor list is correct as at 6/4/2025 and is subject to change without notice. Grid references are for sites found on the Overview Map on pages 10 & 11.

OUR NEXT EXPOS

caravanexpo.com

Newcastle Entertainment 
Centre & Showgrounds

Kembla Grange 
Racecourse

Exhibition Park 
in Canberra

2025 Illawarra
Caravan Lifestyle Expo

2025 Canberra
Caravan Lifestyle Expo

2026 Newcastle
Caravan Lifestyle Expo

30 January – 1 February11–13 July 24–26 October



TRUSTED QUALITY AUSSIE CARAVANS

Adventure-Ready Off-Road Caravans

Prices start from 

FOR UNRIVALLED ADVENTURES

Feature-packed Caravans
at the Best Prices!

Some Key Features Include

Marine Grade
Caravan Body Air ConditioningDiesel HeaterWater Tanks

Dual Front Storage BoxesSolar PanelsInverter Wireless Reverse Camera

www.ozstarcaravans.com.auSite Number 139

Locations in Sydney, Brisbane, Perth, Melbourne, and Adelaide

Call 1300 999 888 

SCAN TO VISIT
OUR WEBSITE

Visit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore OurVisit Site Number 139
to Explore Our

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

EXCLUSIVE
SHOW SPECIALS

$19,950
DRIVE AWAY ALL INCLUSIVE

NO HIDDEN COSTS
REAL PRICE

Aussie Owned and Operated
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BROWSE. BOOK. GO BIG.

Whether you’re keen to caravan, camp, glamp, or relax in 
a cabin, BIG4 has the perfect park for our next getaway!

Hey Sydney! Get ready to

GO BIG

Choose from over 100 quality holiday parks in NSW 
and over 290 parks around Australia at BIG4.com.au 

Find out 
more! 


